
Orange Watermaster:  Steve Lueck 3_3 San Tan Irrigation District

3978 East Chandler Heights Road

Backup:  Kevin Ekren Suite 104

Gilbert, AZ  85298

Emergency:  480.787.1975

Well 3 (Three) Email:  office@santanid.com

Lineup Date:  Saturday,  12/14/2024 Start Time:  5:15 AM

Property Customer Run Start Date Start Time End Date End Time

Well Start Up 15 Sat  12/14/2024 5:15 AM Sat  12/14/2024 5:30 AM

3102 Kramer, Brian & Laurie 45 Sat  12/14/2024 5:30 AM Sat  12/14/2024 6:15 AM

3126 Hickman, Russ 60 Sat  12/14/2024 6:15 AM Sat  12/14/2024 7:15 AM

3127 Lewis, Tom & Kathy 75 Sat  12/14/2024 7:15 AM Sat  12/14/2024 8:30 AM

3123 McIntyre, Chrys & Kaylynn 60 Sat  12/14/2024 8:30 AM Sat  12/14/2024 9:30 AM

3203 Tenney, Joseph 90 Sat  12/14/2024 9:30 AM Sat  12/14/2024 11:00 AM

3206 Davis, Kirk 90 Sat  12/14/2024 11:00 AM Sat  12/14/2024 12:30 PM

3209 Ellis, Fred 75 Sat  12/14/2024 12:30 PM Sat  12/14/2024 1:45 PM

3211 Garr, Tyler 75 Sat  12/14/2024 1:45 PM Sat  12/14/2024 3:00 PM

3213 Bring, Josh 60 Sat  12/14/2024 3:00 PM Sat  12/14/2024 4:00 PM

3214 McKay, David & Jennifer 75 Sat  12/14/2024 4:00 PM Sat  12/14/2024 5:15 PM

3216 Sniegowski, Matt 210 Sat  12/14/2024 5:15 PM Sat  12/14/2024 8:45 PM

3221 White, Earl 45 Sat  12/14/2024 8:45 PM Sat  12/14/2024 9:30 PM

3305 Zuniga, Gina 15 Sat  12/14/2024 9:30 PM Sat  12/14/2024 9:45 PM

3311 Richardson, Eric 60 Sat  12/14/2024 9:45 PM Sat  12/14/2024 10:45 PM

3314 Rozanoff, Tammi 30 Sat  12/14/2024 10:45 PM Sat  12/14/2024 11:15 PM

3316 Richardson,  Jordan/Nichole 90 Sat  12/14/2024 11:15 PM Sun  12/15/2024 12:45 AM

3319 Wilde, Lyle 30 Sun  12/15/2024 12:45 AM Sun  12/15/2024 1:15 AM

3402 Paulsen, Erik & Carrie 60 Sun  12/15/2024 1:15 AM Sun  12/15/2024 2:15 AM

3406 Abercrombie, Josh 45 Sun  12/15/2024 2:15 AM Sun  12/15/2024 3:00 AM

3407 Usrey, Mitch 45 Sun  12/15/2024 3:00 AM Sun  12/15/2024 3:45 AM

3409 Farabee, Eric & Molly 60 Sun  12/15/2024 3:45 AM Sun  12/15/2024 4:45 AM

3418 Nelson, Josh & Alyssa 60 Sun  12/15/2024 4:45 AM Sun  12/15/2024 5:45 AM
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DO NOT REPLY TO THIS LINEUP EMAIL

CALL THE WATERMASTER FOR ANY QUESTIONS OR COMMENTS

WATER DELIVERY LINEUP

mailto:office@santanid.com

